
Pos 

TA-A 
1 

TA-B 
1 
2 

TA-C 
1 

TA-R 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

394 

480 
436 

20 

5 
403 
39 

Name 

Chris Bowyer 

Jake Cooper 
Niaman Eaton 

Joshua Wisman 

Bruce Hanson 
Joseph Brasch 
Kevin Cote 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Best Tm 

1:58.623 

1:58.548 
2:17.457 

1:48.375 

1:47.042 
1:47.053 
1:56.112 

Diff 

18.909 

0.011 
9.070 

Best Speed 

68.284 

68.327 
58.928 

74.740 

75.671 
75.663 
69.760 

In Lap 

2 

2 
1 

1 

1 
2 
2 

Make - Model 

Acura TSX 

Honda Civic 
nissan SER 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Ford Mustang 
Honda S2000 
BMW M3 

Member 

115088 

196537 
141209 

164731 

186821 
142103 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/5/2020 3:00:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director - Tage Evanson 

Time Attack Director - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP (CCW) Dec 2020 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

12.05.2020 

Practice started at 14:52:03 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

12/5/2020 02:50 PM 


