

NASA AZ - AMP (CCW) Dec 2020 Sorted on best lap time									
UMS T	Funing	Time Attack		AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles					
12.05.2020				12/5/2020 02:50 PM					
Practice started at 14:52:03									100 C 100 C 100 C
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member
TA-A									
1	394	Chris Bowyer	TA-A	1:58.623		68.284	2	Acura TSX	115088
TA-B									
1	480	Jake Cooper	ТА-В	1:58.548		68.327	2	Honda Civic	196537
2	436	Niaman Eaton	ТА-В	2:17.457	18.909	58.928	1	nissan SER	141209
TA-C									
1	20	Joshua Wisman	TA-C	1:48.375		74.740	1	Mitsubishi Lancer E	164731
TA-R									
1	5	Bruce Hanson	TA-R	1:47.042		75.671	1	Ford Mustang	
2	403	Joseph Brasch	TA-R	1:47.053	0.011	75.663	2	Honda S2000	186821
3	39	Kevin Cote	TA-R	1:56.112	9.070	69.760	2	BMW M3	142103